
Sunday Lunch
Menu

Starters

Sides

Extra Portions

Mains

2 COURSES £22.50 3 COURSES £28.00

Chef's Soup of the Day 
Homemade Focaccia, whipped butter

Ham Hock Terrine
Toasted brown bloomer, red onion jam

Black Pudding Bon Bon 
Apple and grain mustard mayonnaise

Beetroot Ravioli
Roasted red onion, feta, chilli oil,
parmasan and rocket 

Toasted Garlic Ciabatta 

Onion Rings 

Dressed Mixed Leaves 

Truffled Mac and Cheese 

French Fries 

Chunky Chips 

Sauteed Garden Greens 

Pigs in Blanket

Cauliflower Cheese to share

 

Roast potatoes

Veg

Mash potato

Yorkshire Pudding

£5.00 

£4.50

£4.50

£5.95

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£5.50

£5.95

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£1.50

Bake Cod Fillet 
Welsh rarebit, creamed leeks, crisp kale,

Parmenter potatoes 

Turkey Escalope
Sage Stuffing wrapped in bacon

Honey Roasted Ham
Creamy mustard sauce

Topside of Beef
Rich pan gravy

Vegetable Wellington 
Vegetable gravy

All Served With 
Roast potato, carrot and suede puree

seasonal vegetables

8oz Welsh Sirloin Steak 
£9.95 Supplement

Chunky chips, onion rings, cherry vine
tomatoes, rocket and peppercorn sauce

Our food and drink may contain allergens. If you have any special dietary requirements, please 
speak to a member of staff for further details.

Please note, a discretionary 10% Service charge will be added to the final bill 



Sunday Lunch
Menu

Desserts

2 COURSES £22.50 3 COURSES £28.00

Our food and drink may contain allergens. If you have any special dietary requirements, please 
speak to a member of staff for further details.

Please note, a discretionary 10% Service charge will be added to the final bill 

Winter Berry Crumble 
Clotted Cream

Chocolate Bread and Butter Pudding 
White chocolate sauce, vanilla ice cream

Profiteroles
Chantilly cream, warm chocolate sauce

Trio of Sorbet 
Lemon, raspberry and mango

Selection of Welsh Cheese 
(£4.00 Supplement)
Snowdonia amber mist, Black bomber, Perl
Wen, crackers, grapes, red onion jam, apple 

Ultimate
Lunch 

After Dinner
Drinks

Americano 

Cappuccino

Latte 

Mocha 

Espresso 

Hot Chocolate 

Tea 

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£3.85

£4.25

£4.25

(Chamomile ,  Lemon,  Berry ,  Mint ,
Green,  Ear ly  Grey,  Breakfast)

Upgrade your  lunch for  £6.25 and
chal lenge yourself  to  an addit ional
Yorkshire  pudding and servings  of
roast  potatoes,  mash,  and
caul i f lower cheese.  

Book your next
visit  onl ine

Sundays  are  for  re lax ing!  Scan the
QR code to  book your  next  v is i t  and
let  us  do the cooking. . .

Jo in  our  mai l ing  l i s t  for  exc lus ive offers


