2 COURSES £22.50



3 COURSES £28.00

### Starters

#### Chef's Soup of the Day

Homemade Focaccia, whipped butter

#### **Ham Hock Terrine**

Toasted brown bloomer, red onion jam

#### **Black Pudding Bon Bon**

Apple and grain mustard mayonnaise

#### **Beetroot Ravioli**

Roasted red onion, feta, chilli oil, parmasan and rocket

## Sides

<b>Toasted Garlic Ciabatta</b>	£5.00
Onion Rings	£4.50
<b>Dressed Mixed Leaves</b>	£4.50
<b>Truffled Mac and Cheese</b>	£5.95
French Fries	£4.50
Chunky Chips	£4.50
Sauteed Garden Greens	£4.50
Pigs in Blanket	£5.50
Cauliflower Cheese to share	£5.95

## Mains

#### **Bake Cod Fillet**

Welsh rarebit, creamed leeks, crisp kale, Parmenter potatoes

#### **Turkey Escalope**

Sage Stuffing wrapped in bacon

#### **Honey Roasted Ham**

Creamy mustard sauce

#### **Topside of Beef**

Rich pan gravy

#### **Vegetable Wellington**

Vegetable gravy

#### **All Served With**

Roast potato, carrot and suede puree seasonal vegetables

#### **8oz Welsh Sirloin Steak**

£9.95 Supplement

Chunky chips, onion rings, cherry vine tomatoes, rocket and peppercorn sauce

## Extra Portions

Roast potatoes	£4.50
Veg	£4.50
Mash potato	£4.50
Yorkshire Pudding	£1.50

Our food and drink may contain allergens. If you have any special dietary requirements, please speak to a member of staff for further details.

Please note, a discretionary 10% Service charge will be added to the final bill

2 COURSES £22.50

## Menu Sunday Lunch

3 COURSES £28.00

### Desserts

#### **Winter Berry Crumble**

Clotted Cream

#### **Chocolate Bread and Butter Pudding**

White chocolate sauce, vanilla ice cream

#### **Profiteroles**

Chantilly cream, warm chocolate sauce

#### **Trio of Sorbet**

Lemon, raspberry and mango

#### **Selection of Welsh Cheese**

(£4.00 Supplement)

Snowdonia amber mist, Black bomber, Perl Wen, crackers, grapes, red onion jam, apple

## Ultimate Lunch

Upgrade your lunch for £6.25 and challenge yourself to an additional Yorkshire pudding and servings of roast potatoes, mash, and cauliflower cheese.

# After Dinner Drinks

Americano	£4.25
Cappuccino	£4.25
Latte	£4.25
Mocha	£4.25
Espresso	£3.85
Hot Chocolate	£4.25
Tea	£4.25

(Chamomile, Lemon, Berry, Mint, Green, Early Grey, Breakfast)

## Book your next visit online

Sundays are for relaxing! Scan the QR code to book your next visit and let us do the cooking...







Join our mailing list for exclusive offers

Our food and drink may contain allergens. If you have any special dietary requirements, please speak to a member of staff for further details.

Please note, a discretionary 10% Service charge will be added to the final bill